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Namn Klubb
Marcus Larsson Partille
Marcus Trygg Falkoping
Marina Ljung Mullsjo
Rickard Waltgard GO 69
Martin Berggren Falkoping
Veronica Trygg Falkbping
Daniel Ahlander Falk6ping
Erica Ahlander Falkoping
Sara Berggren Falkoping

Namn Klubb
Bengt Falkemyr Falkdping
Fredrik Ahigren Partille
Nina Widén Mullsjé
Anders Hellner Falkdping
Stig Falkemyr Falképing

Kristoffer Johansson Mullsjo

G 15 Standard

Lic.nr.

c 93
B 130
C 98
EC 51
cC21
C 31
C 160
C 159
c17

Kval
37117
3,9865
4,1988
3,9098
4 3384
3,8107
7,1563
4 1955
4 7055

Kvart Semi

TQ

209,15
162,60
148,80
189,05
138,00
168,25
135,00
96,00
85,95

G 15 Internationell

Lic.nr.

A8

C 39
A 135
B 74
A18
B 84

Kval

3,1552
4,1386
3,0091
7,2674
3,4401
3,0178

Kvart Semi

TQ

Final Ukp. Podng

194,85
183,05
176,65
169,80
157,85
146,60
143,85
125,70

Final

229,05
214,90
211,30
208,60
167,30
54,00

3 20
1 17
2 15
1 13
11
10
9
8
7

Ukp. Podng

20
1 17
15
1 13
11
10
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G 27
Namn Klubb Lic.nr.
Daniel Nylund Mullsjo A 107

Anders Gustavsson Vimmerby EA 27

Stefan Térnfeldt Stenungsund EA 18
Anders Bengtsson Boxholm EA 45
Jan Ekman GO 69 EA 60
Michael Landrud Trands A 36
Mikael Trygg Falkdping B 131
Mia Ekman GO 69 EA 177
Andreas Johansson Partille B 80
Henrik Ekwall Partille A 55
Jan Andersson Stenungsund EB 24
Kent Lundstrém GO 69 EB 154
Carl-Johan Runstrém Mullsjo B 118

Kval
2,5284
2,4275
2,4077
25113
2,5149
2,5884
27421
2,5683
2,6296
2,6872
2,7250
2,9040
2,6371

Kvart Semi

TQ

Lagtavling klass A/B/C

Klubb ) 2.
Partille
Falkbping
Mullsjo
Tranas
Vimmerby
Stenungsund
Boxholm
GO 69

3.

261,95
28245
283,25
270,15
295,75
285,60
236,20
236,80
234,85
233,25
226,95
226,05
182,45

Totalt Poing

OO0 OO0 000

10
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Final
413,2
407,55
395,30
390,90
376,80
322,80
301,75
251,00

Ukp. Poédng
20
17
15
13
11
10
2 9
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